
LEMON & RASPBERRY
Nutritional & Allergen Information

DESCRIPTION

10th birthday flavour! Lemon ice cream 

with a gorgeous raspberry ripple!

INGREDIENTS

Milk, Sugar, Cream (Milk), Dextrose, 

Skimmed Milk Powder, Emulsifiers 

(Mono-and Diglycerides Of Fatty Acids 

E471, Guar Gum E412, Carrageenan E407, 

Locust Bean Gum E410), Lemon (Glucose 

Syrup, Sugar, Water, Flavourings, Lemon 

Juice, Acidity Adjuster: E331 Sodium 

Citrate; Stabiliser: E407 Carrageenan; 

Antioxydant: Ascorbic Acid), Raspberries 

(Raspberry, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, 

Citric Acid E330, Natural Aroma, 

Stabiliser: E410, E440, E412).

For allergens, including cereals containing 

gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. Also may 

contain gluten, egg, soya, nuts and 

peanuts.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical values   per 100g 

Energy    760kJ 

     181kcal 

Fat     7.2g 

    of which saturates  4.6g 

Carbohydrate   26g 

    of which sugars  23g 

Protein    3.2g 

Salt     0.11g 
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STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

In a deep freeze cabinet operating at a temperature of -18C or colder, this product will retain its 

quality up to the 'Best Before' date shown. After opening, colour and texture changes make occur. 

Do not refreeze after thawing.


